Coaching Development opportunities in Jan, Feb and Mar.  

Some real help if you sign up to EH Coaching Hub. 

Information about the new EH e-learning Health and Safety module, which is free of charge for anyone to complete. 
https://hockeyhub.englandhockey.co.uk/index.php?page=safehockey&user_id=725&alpha_id=933f5404d3d4572164594c00aa0b6834&utm_campaign=12908486_GB%20Coach%20and%20Inspire%20-%20Jan%202022&utm_medium=email&utm_source=England%20Hockey%20Ltd&dm_i=K8Z,7OO92,3Q2SRD,VBIOK,1&user_id=18225&alpha_id=44abc76ba20b0e6aef14e4a4d1deb624

Coaching Intro: For a parent helper / young leader / assistant coach / new into coaching:

		Event
	Who is it for
	Next available dates *you only need to choose & attend 1 date below

	Introduction to Hockey Coaching
	Great for those first starting out on their coaching journey, either coaching juniors or seniors
	Sun 16th / Fri 28th Jan 10.00-13.00
Sun 13th / Thurs 17th Feb 10.00-13.00
Tues 8th / Sun 27th March 10.00-13.00

	Engaging Games For Children
	For those who coach junior players / the 7 a side game
	Fri 21st Jan 18.30-21.30
Tues 15th Feb - 18.30-21.00
Fri 18th March - 18.30-21.00

	Coaching For Club Players
	For those who coach senior teams / the 11 a side game
	Mon 31st Jan - 18.30-21.00
Fri 25th Feb - 18.30-21.00
Mon 21st March - 18.30-21.00






	
	I am a more experienced coach / volunteer, what can I access?



		Event
	Who is it for
	Next available dates *you only need to choose & attend 1 date below

	Practice Design Workshop
	Great for all coaches who want support on how to plan & deliver excellent sessions linked to the different principles of the game.
	Fri 11th Feb - 18.30-21.00

	Sessional Course
                       
Coach Course
	For those coaches who already leading independent sessions or who are planning to lead sessions by themselves moving forward
	Sun 30th Jan - 10.00-13.00
Fri 4th / Sun 27th Feb - 10.00-13.00
Sun 13th / Thur 31st March - 10.00-13.00






	Please do get in contact via coaching@greatbritainhockey.co.uk if you have any questions.








